Submersible Sewage Pumps
New-generation mechanical/electrical sewage electric submersible pumps
from Wings Pumps provides high reliability, reduced installation and maintenance
costs, with a longer lifetime.
APPLICATIONS
Sewage and
Recirculation Sludge
Designed to move the thickest

Brand Burgman
Motor side friction pairs Graphite/silicon carbide
Pump side friction pairs Silicon carbide/tungsten carbide
8 O-ring
Nitrile rubber
9 Cable Seal RIng
155℃  F Grade,
parinya.c
Rectangle
Overall Performance Curve
 Pump
Efficiency
Passed
Solids
(m3/h)       (m3/s)       (m) (r/min) (kw) (%) mm
1 150WGS170-5-4 170 0.05 4 1450 4.0 68 84
2 150WGS210-6-5.5 210 0.06 6 1450 5.5 70 84
3 150WGS190-9-7.5 190 0.05 6 1450 7.5 72 97
4 150WGS200-12-11 200 0.06 12 1450 11.0 73 97
5 150WGS140-18-11 140 0.04 18 1450 11.0 78 75
6 150WGS150-22-15 150 0.04 22 1450 15.0 78 75
7 150WGS250-15-15 250 0.07 15 1450 15.0 75 96
8 150WGS130-30-18.5 130 0.04 30 1450 18.5 72 96
9 150WGS200-20-18.5 200 0.06 20 1450 18.5 78 87
10 150WGS250-22-22 250 0.07 22 1450 22.0 80 87
11 150WGS200-30-30 200 0.06 30 1450 30.0 78 85
12 150WGS170-45-37 170 0.05 45 1450 37.0 67 45
13 150WGS250-33-37 250 0.07 33 1450 37.0 70 72
14 150WGS180-50-45 180 0.05 50 1480 45.0 65 45
15 150WGS230-38-45 230 0.06 38 1480 45.0 67 45
16 150WGS160-60-55 150 0.04 60 1480 55.0 63 45
17 150WGS200-55-55 200 0.06 55 1480 55.0 66 45
18 150WGS300-35-55 300 0.08 35 1450 55.0 70 55
19 150WGS300-45-75 300 0.08 55 1450 110.0 70 55
20 150WGS300-55-90 300 0.08 55 1450 110.0 68 55
21 150WGS300-68-110 300 0.08 65 1450 110.0 65 72
22 150WGS300-75-132 300 0.08 75 1450 132.0 60 52
23 150WGS300-85-160 300 0.08 85 1450 160.0 60 52
24 200WGS180-8-7.5 180 0.05 8 980 7.5 75 84
25 200WGS250-6-7.5 250 0.07 6 1450 7.5 65 97
26 200WGS420-3-7.5 420 0.12 3 1450 7.5 65 134
27 200WGS350-5-7.5 350 0.10 5 1450 7.5 72 134
28 200WGS220-12-11 220 0.06 12 1450 11.0 73 97
29 200WGS360-7-11 360 0.10 7 1450 11.0 76 134
30 200WGS360-11-15 360 0.10 10 1450 15.0 75 100
31 200WGS250-17-18.5 250 0.07 17 1450 18.5 78 87
32 200WGS450-10-18.5 450 0.13 10 1450 18.5 78 113
No. Model
Flow
Head Rotate
 Speed
Motor
Power
Pump
Efficiency
 Passed
        Solids
(m3/h) (m3/s) (m) (r/min) (kw) (%) mm
33 200WGS250-22-22 250 0.07 22 1450 22 80 87
34 200WGS350-15-22 350 0.10 15 1450 22 77 113
35 200WGS480-11-22 480 0.13 11 1450 22 78 113
400 0.11 16 1450 30 76 113
37 200WGS400-20-37 400 0.11 20 1450 37 75 105
38 200WGS350-30-45 350 0.10 30 1450 45 78 83
39 200WGS400-24-45 400 0.11 24 1450 45 76 118
40 200WGS400-30-55 400 0.11 30 1450 55 76 118
41 200WGS380-40-75 380 0.11 40 1450 75 70 76
42 200WGS400-45-90 400 0.11 45 1450 90 70 76
43 200WGS400-55-110 400 0.11 55 1450 110 70 76
44 200WGS500-60-132 50 0.14 60 1450 137 73 76
45 250WGS500-4-7.5 500 0.14 4 980 7.5 76 120
46 250WGS500-6-11 500 0.14 6 980 11 79 120
47 250WGS576-9-22 576 0.16 9 980 22 77 120
48 250WGS600-7-18.5 700 0.19 7 1470 18.5 70 120
49 250WGS700-7-22 700 0.19 7 1470 22 70 120
50 250WGS500-16-30 500 0.14 16 1450 30 78 110
51 250WGS700-11-30 700 0.19 11 1450 30 78 110
52 250WGS550-18-37 550 0.15 18 1450 37 78 110
53 250WGS800-12-37 800 0.22 12 1450 37 78 120
54 250WGS600-20-45 600 0.17 20 1450 45 80 110
55 250WGS800-15-45 800 0.22 15 1450 45 80 120
56 250WGS700-20-55 700 0.19 20 1450 55 78 110
57 250WGS700-28-75 700 0.19 28 1450 75 78 120
58 250WGS950-15-55 950 0.26 15 990 55 80 133
59 250WGS980-18-65 1000 0.28 18 990 75 80 133
60 250WGS1000-20-75 1000 0.28 20 990 75 80 133
61 250WGS630-35-90 650 0.18 35 1480 90 78 100
62 250WGS650-40-110 650 0.18 40 1450 110 79 100
63 250WGS700-45-132 700 0.19 45 1450 132 78 100
64 250WGS800-48-160 810 0.23 48 1450 160 80 100
65 250WGS850-50-180 850 0.24 50 1450 180 80 100
66 250WGS600-76-220 600 0.17 76 1450 220 70 54
67 250WGS600-97-280 600 0.17 97 1450 280 70 54
68 300WGS700-5-15 700 0.19 5 980 15 76 120
69 300WGS750-6-18.5 750 0.21 6 980 18.5 73 125
70 300WGS750-7-22 750 0.21 7 980 22 75 125
71 300WGS800-10-30 800 0.22 10 1450 30 80 120
72 300WGS950-9-30 950 0.26 9 980 30 81 150
73 300WGS820-12-37 820 0.23 12 1450 37 80 120
74 300WGS1050-10-37 1050 0.29 10 980 37 82 150
75 300WGS800-15-45 800 0.22 15 1450 45 80 120
76 300WGS1050-15-45 1050 0.29 15 1450 45 75 120
77 300WGS950-15-55 950 0.26 15 990 55 81 133
78 300WGS1200-12-55 1200 0.33 12 990 55 80 133
79 300WGS1000-17-65 1000 0.28 17 980 65 80 133
80 300WGS1000-20-75 1000 0.28 20 980 75 81 133
81 300WGS970-25-90 980 0.27 25 980 90 82 82
82 300WGS1000-30-110 1000 0.28 30 980 110 82 83
83 300WGS1000-36-132 1000 0.28 36 980 132 81 83
84 300WGS1200-35-160 1200 0.33 35 980 160 80 76
85 300WGS1200-40-200 1200 0.33 40 980 200 81 76
86 300WGS1300-50-280 1300 0.36 50 980 280 81 76
87 350WGS1250-6-30 1250 0.35 6 980 30 75 150
No. Model Flow
Overall Performance Table
36 200WGS400-16-22
Head Rotate

Rated flow (m3/h)
Outlet dimeter (mm)
Submersible sewage pump
100  WGS  120   120      90
suchada.p
Rectangle
Head Rotate
Speed
Motor
Power
Pump
Efficiency
Passed
Solids
(m3/h) (m3/s) ( m ) (r/min) (kw) (%) mm
88 350WGS1440-5.5-37 1440 0.40 5.5 980 37 72 150
89 350WGS1150-10-45 1150 0.32 10.0 980 45 80 150
90 350WGS1200-12-55 1200 0.33 12.0 980 55 73 170
91 350WGS1700-8-55 1700 0.47 8.0 980 55 80 170
92 350WGS1500-12-65 1500 0.42 12.0 980 65 81 170
93 350WGS1500-14.5-75 1500 0.42 14.5 980 75 80 170
94 350WGS1500-17-90 1500 0 .42 17.0 980 90 81 170
95 350WGS1500-20-110 1500 0.42 20.0 980 110 80 140
96 350WGS1600-23-132 1600 0.44 23.0 980 132 81 140
97 350WGS1600-28-160 1600 0.44 28.0 980 160 81 140
98 350WGS1600-33-200 1600 0.44 33.0 980 200 80 125
99 350WGS1600-43-280 1600 0.44 45.0 980 280 81 125
100 400WGS1850-7-55 1850 0.51  7.0 980 55 80 170
101 400WGS1800-11-75 1800 0.50 11.0 980 75 81 170
102 400WGS1800-13.5-90 1800 0.50 13.5 980 90 81 170
103 400WGS1800-16-110 1800 0.50 16.0 980 110 81 170
104 400WGS2000-16-132 2000 0.56 16.0 980 132 81 150
105 400WGS2000-21-160 2000 0.56 21.0 980 160 82 150
106 400WGS2000-26-200 2000 0.56 26.0 980 200 81 150
107 400WGS2000-33-250 2000 0.56 33.0 980 250 81 125
108 400WGS2000-36-280 2000 0.56 36.0 980 280 81 125
109 400WGS2000-40-315 2000 0.56 40.0 980 315 75 125
110 400WGS-1500-47-355 1500 0.42 47.0 980 355 75 125
111 500WGS2500-5-55 2500 0.69 5.0 740 55 78 170
112 500WGS2500-7-75 2500 0.69 7.0 740 75 75 170
113 500WGS2500-10-110 2500 0.69 10.0 740 110 80 170
114 500WGS3500-7-110 3500 0.97 7.0 740 110 78 190
No. Model
Flow
115 500WGS2500-13-132 2500 0.69 13.0 740 132 80 170
116 500WGS3200-10-132 3200 0.89 10.0 740 132 78 190
117 500WGS2500-17-160 2500 0.69 17.0 980 160 81 170
118 500WGS3500-12-160 3500 0.97 12.0 740 160 81.5 190
119 500WGS2600-21-220 2600 0.72 21.0 980 220 82 190
120 500WGS3000-16-200 3000 0.83 16 .0 980 200 82 190
121 500WGS3900-15-220 3900 1.08 15.0 740 220 83 190
122 500WGS2650-24-250 2650 0.74 24 .0 980 250 82 190
123 500WGS3000-22-250 3000 0.83 22.0 980 250 82 190
124 500WGS3750-17-250 3750 1.04 17.0 740 250 82 190
125 500WGS3000-28-315 3000 0.83 28.0 740 315 83 190
126 500WGS4000-20-315 4000 1.11 20.0 740 315 83 190
127 600WGS4600-7-132 4600 1.28 7.0 980 132 78 230
128 600WGS4500-9-160 4500 1.25 9.0 740 160 80 230
129 600WGS4600-11-200 4600 1.28 11.0 740 200 83 230
130 600WGS5500-10-220 5500 1.53 10.0 740 220 81 230
131 600WGS4700-14-250 4700 1.31 14.0 740 250 82 230
132 600WGS5400-12-250 5400 1.50 12.0 740 250 81 250
133 600WGS5400-14-280 5400 1.50 14.0 740 280 81 250
134 600WGS4700-18-315 4700 1.31 18.0 740 315 82 210
135 600WGS4600-21-355 4600 1.2 8 21.0 740 355 82 210
136 700WGS6500-7-200 6500 1.81 7.0 980 200 78 250
137 700WGS6500-10-250 6500 1.81 10.0 980 250 83 250
138 700WGS6500-12-315 6500 1.81 12.0 740 315 84 250
139 700WGS6600-14-330 6600 1.83 14.0 590 330 84 250
140 800WGS8500-10-315 8500 2.36 10.0 590 315 82 280
141 800WGS8500-12-355 8500 2.36 12.0 590 355 83 280
Head Rotate
Speed